
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rachael O'Donnell - (149356) - Garioch ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.39 682 F 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:01.94 664  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Carnegie 2

1:02.24 654  19/03/11 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:02.27 653 F 17/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Carnegie 1

1:02.51 646 F 08/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:02.53 645  30/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:02.57 644 H 16/11/13 Stockport November L2 Meet Stockport Carnegie 2

1:02.73 639 H 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:02.89 634 H 17/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Carnegie 1

1:02.94 633 F 16/11/13 Stockport November L2 Meet Stockport Carnegie 2

1:03.02 630  04/02/12 East District Age Group Champioships Bathgate Carnegie 1

1:03.06 629  04/02/12 East District Age Group Champioships Bathgate Carnegie 1

1:03.18 626 H 08/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:03.18 626  30/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:03.21 625  19/03/11 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:03.62 613  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Carnegie 2

1:04.02 601 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Carnegie 2

1:04.91 577 F 13/03/10 East District Age Group Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:05.01 574 H 17/10/10 ASA National Team Div 2 Sheffield Carnegie 2

1:06.18 544 H 13/03/10 East District Age Group Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:06.34 540 H 05/06/10 East District Open Champs Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:06.68 532  08/03/09 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:07.16 521 F 05/06/10 East District Open Champs Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:07.31 517  16/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:07.36 516 H 18/10/09 ASA Nat County Team Div1 Sheffield Carnegie 2

1:08.05 501  08/03/09 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:08.37 494  16/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1
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1:08.37 494  16/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:08.87 483 F 05/09/09 Dunedin Challenge Meet Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:09.13 477  25/01/09 Stirling Junior Open Grangemouth Carnegie 2

1:09.32 474 H 19/10/08 ASA National Teams Div 1 Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:10.01 460  17/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Carnegie 1

1:10.17 457  25/01/09 Stirling Junior Open Grangemouth Carnegie 2

1:11.59 430  02/03/08 East District AG Champs Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:11.78 426  06/09/08 Dunedin Challenge Meet Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:12.52 414  02/03/08 East District AG Champs Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:18.64 324  08/09/07 Dunedin Challenge Meet Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:20.00 308  03/03/07 East District Champs Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:21.19 295  03/03/07 East District Champs Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:28.19 230  30/09/06 East District Time Trial Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:28.40 228  19/08/06 Fins Graded Meet Kirkcaldy Carnegie 2

1:30.92 210  19/08/06 Fins Graded Meet Kirkcaldy Carnegie 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.94 633 F 16/11/13 Stockport November L2 Meet Stockport Carnegie 2

1:02.57 644 H 16/11/13 Stockport November L2 Meet Stockport Carnegie 2

1:04.02 601 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Carnegie 2

1:01.39 682 F 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:02.73 639 H 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

1:03.02 630  04/02/12 East District Age Group Champioships Bathgate Carnegie 1

1:03.06 629  04/02/12 East District Age Group Champioships Bathgate Carnegie 1

1:02.27 653 F 17/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Carnegie 1

1:02.89 634 H 17/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Carnegie 1

1:03.62 613  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Carnegie 2

1:01.94 664  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Carnegie 2

1:02.53 645  30/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:03.18 626  30/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:03.21 625  19/03/11 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:02.24 654  19/03/11 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:02.51 646 F 08/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:03.18 626 H 08/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:05.01 574 H 17/10/10 ASA National Team Div 2 Sheffield Carnegie 2

1:07.16 521 F 05/06/10 East District Open Champs Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:06.34 540 H 05/06/10 East District Open Champs Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:04.91 577 F 13/03/10 East District Age Group Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:06.18 544 H 13/03/10 East District Age Group Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:07.31 517  16/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:08.37 494  16/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

1:07.36 516 H 18/10/09 ASA Nat County Team Div1 Sheffield Carnegie 2

1:08.87 483 F 05/09/09 Dunedin Challenge Meet Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:06.68 532  08/03/09 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:08.05 501  08/03/09 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:09.13 477  25/01/09 Stirling Junior Open Grangemouth Carnegie 2

1:10.17 457  25/01/09 Stirling Junior Open Grangemouth Carnegie 2

1:10.01 460  17/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Carnegie 1

1:09.32 474 H 19/10/08 ASA National Teams Div 1 Sheffield Carnegie 1

1:11.78 426  06/09/08 Dunedin Challenge Meet Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:11.59 430  02/03/08 East District AG Champs Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:12.52 414  02/03/08 East District AG Champs Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:18.64 324  08/09/07 Dunedin Challenge Meet Glenrothes Carnegie 2
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1:18.64 324  08/09/07 Dunedin Challenge Meet Glenrothes Carnegie 2

1:20.00 308  03/03/07 East District Champs Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:21.19 295  03/03/07 East District Champs Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:28.19 230  30/09/06 East District Time Trial Glenrothes Carnegie 1

1:28.40 228  19/08/06 Fins Graded Meet Kirkcaldy Carnegie 2

1:30.92 210  19/08/06 Fins Graded Meet Kirkcaldy Carnegie 2
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